

Tentative Agenda Schedule			
MEETING 1 – REGULAR	MEETING 2 - C.O.W.	MEETING 3 – REGULAR	MEETING 4 – C.O.W.
SEPTEMBER 7	SEPTEMBER 13	SEPTEMBER 20	SEPTEMBER 27
No Council or Committee meetings due to the holiday week.	See below link for the agenda packet to view the agenda items:	See below link for the agenda packet to view the agenda items:	Presentation An update on the Teen and Senior Center – Community Champions.
	September 13, 2021 Committee of the Whole / Special Meeting	September 20, 2021 Regular Meeting	 Public Hearing An Ordinance repealing Ordinance No. 2652, as codified at TMC Chapter 23.04, "Small Wireless Communication Facilities"; repealing Ordinance no. 2498, as codified in TMC Chapters 18.06 and 18.58; repealing Ordinance No. 2251 §71 and §72, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58, "Wireless Communication Facilities"; repealing Ordinance No. 2135 §2 (part), as codified in multiple sections of TMC Chapter 18.06, 'Definitions"; amending Ordinance No. 2251 §68, §69, and §70, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58; authorizing and establishing permitting regulations and aesthetic and design standards for the deployment of Small Wireless Facilities; adopting supportive findings. Special Issues An Ordinance Ro. 2251 §71 and §72, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58; authorizing and establishing permitting regulations and aesthetic and design standards for the deployment of Small Wireless Facilities; adopting supportive findings. Special Issues An Ordinance Ro. 2251 §71 and §72, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58; "Wireless Communication Facilities"; repealing Ordinance No. 2498, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58, "Wireless Communication Facilities"; repealing Ordinance No. 2498, as codified in TMC Chapter 18.58, "Wireless Communication Facilities"; repealing Ordinance No. 2135 §2 (part), as codified in multiple sections of TMC Chapter 18.06, 'Definitions"; amending Ordinance No. 2135 §1 (part), as codified in multiple sections of TMC Chapter 18.58; authorizing and establishing permitting regulations and aesthetic and design standards for the deployment of Small Wireless Facilities; adopting supportive findings. An Ordinance Ro. 2151 §68, §69, and §70, as codified in multiple sections of TMC Chapter 18.58; authorizing and establishing permitting regulations and aesthetic and design standards for the deployment of Small Wire
MEETING 1 -	MEETING 2 -	MEETING 3 -	MEETING 4 -
REGULAR OCTOBER 4	c.o.w. OCTOBER 11	REGULAR OCTOBER 18	C.O.W. OCTOBER 25
 Consent Agenda Approve Lodging Tax Funding Applications: \$15,000 each for Gut Check Wrestling Tournament and XV Rugby. A resolution authorizing the cancellation of outstanding General Fund claims and payroll checks. A resolution ordering the cancellation of past- due accounts receivable. Authorize the Mayor to sign a contract for the Future Sewer Lift Station #13 Feasibility Study Project. Authorize the Mayor to sign an application for FEMA Grant funds for the Pedestrian Bridge Flooding Project for \$150,000. Authorize the Mayor to sign a consultant agreement for the Chinook Wind Project for \$63,373.10. Authorize the Mayor to sign a consultant agreement for SMAP/SWCP for \$300,000. Authorize the Mayor to sign a grant agreement for Gilliam Creek Fish Passage Project for \$61,000. Unfinished Business Weekly COVID-19 Report. An Ordinance repealing multiple ordinances, as codified at TMC Chapter 23.04 and TMC Chapter 18; amending Ordinance Nos. 2251 and 2135, as codified in multiple sections of TMC Chapter 18.58; authorizing and establishing permitting regulations and aesthetic and design standards for the deployment of Small Wireless Facilities; adopting supportive findings. An Ordinance amending Chapter 18.41, 	Special Issues - Weekly COVID-19 Report. - Update and consensus on Automated School Zone Camera Program. - An update on the Tukwila Arts / Arts % Program.	Unfinished Business Weekly COVID-19 Report. New Business Appointment of Municipal Court Judge.	Special Issues - COVID-19 Weekly Report. - A resolution adopting the Tukwila Pond Master Plan.
"Tukwila South Overlay District Development Standards," as codified in Title 18, "Zoning," of the Tukwila Municipal Code, to set development standards and design guidelines for residential developments in the Tukwila South Overlay District (TSO).			